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1670 Wrenwood Move In Ready Weekly:$334 Bi-Weekly:$657 Twice Monthly:$672 Monthly:$1295 

 

3-4 bd 2 ba 2 Car Garage Gas heat Central air Basement 

 Video Tour – Go to You Tube, search  1670GraysonProp.com 
 

City Meets Country, big family room could be a 4th bedroom, wonderful backyard deck that faces a pasture with goats, sheep, 
and ponies. They're fun to watch! Laundry room, gas heat, central air, garage door opener. Mt Healthy, Central, East. 

Directions: Country Wood Farms - About 7 minutes from downtown; take Hwy 11 south to the light at 200 South, turn right - 
Fairgrounds and Southside School road - turn left at the church onto 150 West. Go about a mile and turn right onto Wrenwood. 
Within city limits - includes city trash, recycling, police & fire services. Rent To Own with $2000 (Payment Plan Available) Less 

stress with Worry-free PayDayPlan! Available Immediately! Lockbox code available after submitting a free application 

242 Patterson Move In Ready Weekly:$197 Bi-Weekly:$385 Twice Monthly:$400 Monthly:$750 

 

4 bd 1 ba 2 Sheds Washer/Dryer Hookup Central Air Gas heat 

 Video Tour – Go to You Tube, search  242GraysonProp.com 
Bigger than it looks! Spacious kitchen, carpet free, large bathroom, big yard with 2 storage sheds, 

 gas heat, central air,  includes Stove & Refrigerator.   
Clifty Creek, Northside, East schools. 

Directions: Take Hwy 31 south past Wal-Mart. Left at flashing lights on Base Road. After 1 mile, Patterson St. is on right. 
Less stress with Worry-free PayDayPlan! Rent To Own with your deposit plus $1. 
Available Immediately! Lockbox code available after submitting a free application 

330 S. East St Hartsville Move In Ready Weekly:$184 Bi-Weekly:$359 Twice Monthly:$374 Monthly:$699 

 

3 – 4 bd 2ba Carpet Free Washer/Dryer Hookup Cellar 2 Car garage 

 Video Tour – Go to You Tube, search   330GraysonProp.com 
 

VERY QUIET!! Big yard, extra room can easily be the 4th bedroom, 2 full baths, carpet free, family room and living room, 
washer/dryer hook ups. Stove & Refrigerator. Electric heat & window air conditioning – no gas bill. 

Hope Elementary & Hauser Jr.–Sr. High.  
Directions: Go east on 25th Street, past Hwy 9, to Hartsville. Turn right on East St., just after the town square. 

Less stress with Worry-free PayDayPlan! Rent To Own with your deposit plus $1. 
Available Immediately! Lockbox code available after submitting a free application. 

1439 Sycamore Move In Ready Weekly:$159 Bi-Weekly:$309 Twice Monthly:$324 Monthly:$599 

 

1 bd 1 ba 1 car garage Gas heat Window A/C Basement 

 Video Tour – Go to You Tube, search   1439GraysonProp.com 
Cute house with a garage and back porch. Walk to Donner Park or enjoy the fenced backyard. 

Carpet free, appliances available, small clean and neat. 
Schmidt, Northside, North schools.  

Directions:  On Sycamore between 14th and 15th St.  
Less stress with Worry-free PayDayPlan! Rent To Own with your deposit plus $1. 
Available Immediately! Lockbox code available after submitting a free application. 

1304 Lafayette Apt B Move In Ready Weekly:$134 Bi-Weekly:$259 Twice Monthly:$274 Monthly:$499 

 

1 bd 1 ba  Electric Basebord Heat Window A/C Big deck 
 Video Tour – Go to You Tube, search   1304bGraysonProp.com 

Very clean, big deck, private entrance in rear, off street parking, updated wiring and cabinets, window air,  
stove, refrigerator, electric baseboard heat-control your own heat! 

Water/sewer/trash $50.     Schmitt, Central, North Schools. 
Directions: On Lafayette near 13th Street. 

Less stress with Worry-free PayDayPlan! Rent To Own with your deposit plus $1. 
Available Immediately! Lockbox code available after submitting a free application 

Submit your free application today for pre-approval! 
Sign up for Text Alerts. send GO to 812-343-3009 

All our Homes are pre-treated and tested – Certified Bedbug Free 
Animals Are Welcome & Appliances Available Each for a Small Fee 

We accept HUD Vouchers 

Applications:  at each home, online, or at The UPS Store: box 211. 
www.facebook.com/graysonproperty           Google Phone/Text 812-373-6401             

                                 24/7 Info 812-376-3500            Fax: 812-376-0529     


